
 

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu    Origin of the meat: Chicken and pork: CH, D or F; Cattle and calf: CH, D, F, Argentina or Brazil 

 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – Juni 2019 

 

Week 23 
 

Week 24 
 

Week 25 
 

Week 26 
 

Week 27 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Monday (03.06.19) 

Mixed salad 

Vegetable crumble 

 
Monday (10.06.19) 

Whit Monday - 

ylaa stays closed 

 
Monday (17.06.19) 

Carrot potatoe soup 

Broccoli pankaces with 
joghurt dip 

 
Monday (24.06.19) 

Tomato cream soup 

Parmesan-aubergine-
risotto 

 
Monday (01.07.19) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Tuesday (04.06.19) 

Coleslaw salad 

Potato dumplings with 
gratinated courgettes 

 
Tuesday (11.06.19) 

Variation of melon 

Green quiche 

 
Tuesday (18.06.19) 

Green salad 

Pizza with ham 

 
Tuesday (25.06.19) 

Leaf salad with apples 
and rosemary croutons 

Gratinated «Spätzle» with 
leek and carrots 

 
Tuesday (02.07.19) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Wednesday (05.06.19) 

Vegetable soup 

Vegetarian lentil stew 

 
Wednesday (12.06.19) 

Soup frittata 

Boiled fillet 

 
Wednesday (19.06.19) 

Oriental salad 

Tofu with fruit curry 
sauce and basmati rice 

 
Wednesday (26.06.19) 

Rolled Cucumber with 
cream cheese 

Fish pastry with vegetable 
brunoise 

 
Wednesday (03.07.19) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Thursday (06.06.19) 

Cucumber spaghetti salad 

Spaghetti Carbonara 

 
Thursday (13.06.19) 

Iceberg salad with 
croutons and eggs 

Vegetable blanquette 

 
Thursday (20.06.19) 

Potato strudel with 
mushrooms 

Fish soup Bregenz 
style 

 
Thursday (27.06.19) 

Tomato sweetcorn salad 

Vegetable Tian 

 
Thursday (04.07.19) 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Friday (07.06.19) 

Celery cream soup 

Rice salad with shrimps 

 
Friday (14.06.19) 

Macedonian salad 

Bellpepers filled with 
quinoa and feta cheese 

 
Friday (21.06.19) 

Green bean salad with 
tomatoes 

Polenta gratinated with 
goats’ cream cheese 

 
Friday (28.06.19) 

Salad with pumkin oil 
and seeds 

Viennese schnitzel 
with fried potatoes 
and green vegetables 

 
Friday (05.07.19) 

 

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month 

 


